
 

 

 

Поздравляем победителей и призеров школьного этапа Всероссийской олимпиады 

школьников 

ГЕОГРАФИЯ 

1 Щербакова Ольга Антоновна победитель 5 

2 Волгин Семён Александрович призер 5 

3 Михайлова Анастасия Юрьевна призер 5 

4 Горный Константин Артемович призер 5 

5 Лунева Вероника Андреевна призер 5 

6 Хадоркина Мария Дмитриевна призер 5 

7 Кочерга Натан Максимович призер 5 

8 Горная Анастасия Артемовна призер 5 

9 Дергунова Марина Дмитриевна призер 5 

10 Алиева Альбина Серверовна призер 7 

11 Поляничева Эмилия Александровна призер 7 

12 Горная Полина Артемовна победитель 8 

13 Полубуткина Арина Константиновна призер 8 

14 Кофанов Владимир Юрьевич призер 8 

15 Фофанова Ксения Антоновна призер 8 

16 Тарабацкая Екатерина Александровна призер 8 

17 Керимли Эмиль Агшин оглы призер 9 

18 Бабаев Сулейман Бахманович призер 10 

19 Миненков Виталий Дмитриевич призер 10 

 

ИСТОРИЯ 

1 Никитина Антонина Сергеевна победитель 5 

2 Волкова Маргарита Константиновна победитнль   

3 Корзенникова Елена Ивановна победитнль 5 

4 Хадоркина Мария Дмитриевна призер 5 

5 Розмерица Макар Юрьевич призер 5 

6 Новикова Виктория Павловна призер 5 

7 Сарв Артём Андреевич призер 7 

8 Шилов Кирилл Максимович призер 7 



9 Грешилов Лев Владимирович призер 7 

10 Кофанов Владимир Юрьевич призер 8 

11 Погорилецкий Назар Денисович призер 9 

12 Джуфер Демид Олегович призер 9 

 

ОБЩЕСТВОЗНАНИЕ 

1 Панушкина Елизавета Борисовна призер 5 

2 Янушкевич Никита Викторович призер 6 

3 Волокитин Федор Андреевич призер 6 

4 Лысуненко Маргарита Витальевна призер 8 

5 Горная Полина Артемовна призер 8 

 

РУССКИЙ ЯЗЫК 

 

1 Морозова Софья Антоновна призер 5 

2 Бабич Виктория Дмитриевна призер 5 

3 Степанов Михаил Дмитриевич победитель 6 

4 Степанян Кристина Кареновна призер 6 

5 Спинка Валерия Богдановна призер 7 

6 Джахангиров Мурад Мушвиг оглы призер 7 

7 Трандин Борис Александрович призер 7 

8 Кондратьев Николай Андреевич призер 7 

9 Семашко Ева Константиновна призер 7 

10 Лысуненко Маргарита Витальевна призер 8 

11 Уварова Валерия Сергеевна призер 8 

12 Волков Даниил Николаевич призер 8 

13 Ефимова София Андреевна призер 9 

 

РУССКИЙ ЯЗЫК 4КЛАСС 

1 Александров Кирилл Александрович победитель 4 

2 Мантрова Полина Денисовна победитель 4 

3 Сагателян Сюзанна Мануковна победитель 4 

4 Гапоненко София Олеговна победитель 4 

5 Нурыллаев Ильяс Сабитович победитель 4 

6 Перова Лилия Алексеевна победитель 4 

7 Чабан Юлия Михайловна победитель 4 

8 Чистяков Артём Иванович победитель 4 

9 Горячков Александр Артемович победитель 4 

10 Писцова Анастасия Юрьевна победитель 4 

11 Захлестных Маргарита Артемовна победитель 4 

12 Павликов Иван Эдуардович победитель 4 

13 Лунгу Анастасия Серджиевна победитель 4 



14 Николаева Полина Викторовна победитель 4 

15 Покровская Анастасия Николаевна победитель 4 

16 Бахвалова Вероника Евгеньевна призер 4 

17 Лебедь Яна Владиславовна призер 4 

18 Титова Александра Антоновна призер 4 

19 Чингин Дмитрий Александрович призер 4 

20 Маслак Полина Вадимовна призер 4 

21 Туменко София Дмитриевна призер 4 

22 Васильчук Андрей Владимирович призер 4 

23 Галковская Яна Романовна призер 4 

24 Комарова Ирина Сергеевна призер 4 

25 Стебловская Наталия Геннадиевна призер 4 

26 Карпеченко Василиса Анатольевна призер 4 

27 Васильев Макар Аркадьевич призер 4 

28 Ефремов Владислав Станиславович призер 4 

29 Коваленко Анна Владимировна призер 4 

30 Константинова Добромира Константиновна призер 4 

31 Полевой Максим Александрович призер 4 

32 Симонова Евгения Вячеславовна призер 4 

33 Рамазанова Айсель Анаровна призер 4 

34 Аленина Александра Алексеевна призер 4 

35 Артюшкин Ярослав Николаевич призер 4 

36 Кольчицкая Анжелика Андреевна призер 4 

37 Федорова Яна Валерьевна призер 4 

 ФИЗИКА 

1 Христиева Дарья Васильевна призер 10 

2 Бабаев Сулейман Бахманович призер 10 

3 Пермякова Диана Денисовна победитель 9 

4 Джуфер Демид Олегович призер 9 

5 Набиев Марат Эльдарович призер 9 

6 Коновалов Демид Дмитриевич призер 9 

7 Волчек Сергей Дмитриевич призер 9 

8 Ефимова София Андреевна призер 9 

9 Коротецкий Максим Максимович призер 9 

10 Шайдаев Арслан Эльбрусович призер 9 

11 Григорян Радий Григорьевич победитель 8 

12 Волков Олег Сергеевич призер 8 

13 Денищиц Иван Алексеевич призер 8 

14 Мельникова Елизавета Алексеевна призер 8 

15 Никифоров Кирилл Сергеевич призер 8 

16 Нилов Савелий Владимирович призер 8 

17 Садовников Артём Евгеньевич призер 8 

18 Андреева Кристина Игоревна призер 8 

19 Саломатов Егор Алексеевич призер 8 

20 Старцева Валерия Викторовна призер 8 

21 Кобзева Мария Сергеевна призер 8 



22 Улан Дмитрий Юрьевич призер 8 

23 Сапунова Милена Игоревна призер 8 

23 Бородулина Полина Вадимовна призер 7 

23 Усачева Нелли Павловна призер 7 

23 Акбарова Лейла Адиловна призер 7 

23 Выдренкова Агата Антоновна призер 7 

24 Назаренко Дмитрий Витальевич призер 7 

ИСКУССТВО 

1 Демина Александра Павловна призер 6 

2 Давыдова Алиса Сергеевна призер 7 

3 Калачева Екатерина Михайловна призер 7 

4 Горшкова Елизавета Андреевна призер 8 

  

ФИЗИЧЕСКАЯ КУЛЬТУРА 

 

1 Госькова Елизавета Степановна призер 6 

2 Хололеенко Денис Александрович призер 6 

3 Рахматов Абдурахмон Шамсидинович призер 6 

4 Кононенко Артём Игоревич призер 6 

5 Джахангиров Мурад Мушвиг оглы призер 7 

6 Васильев Владимир Алексеевич призер 7 

7 Печеных Максим Константинович призер 7 

8 Прокофьев Владислав Сергеевич призер 9 

 

АНГЛИЙСКИЙ ЯЗЫК 

1 Петров Семён Сергеевич призер 11 

2 Набиев Марат Эльдарович призер 9 

3 Гусеинов Насими Шагин оглы победитель 8 

4 Горная Полина Артемовна победитель 8 

5 Садовников Артём Евгеньевич победитель 8 

6 Филиппов Илья Максимович победитель 8 

7 Лысуненко Маргарита Витальевна призер 8 

8 Никифоров Кирилл Сергеевич призер 8 

9 Джахангиров Мурад Мушвиг оглы призер 7 

10 Балычева Анастасия Сергеевна призер 6 

11 Захарова Анна Александровна призер 6 

12 Микелов Владислав Алексеевич призер 6 

13 Васильев Антон Игоревич призер 5 

14 Щербакова Ольга Антоновна призер 5 

15 Зейналов Юсиф Рамин оглы призер 5 

 

ЭКОНОМИКА 



1 Горанько Дмитрий Сергеевич победитель 3 

2 Гурченко Глеб Олегович победитель 3 

3 Трефилова Дарья Витальевна победитель 3 

4 Богданов Дмитрий Павлович победитель 3 

5 Макшанов Михаил Сергеевич победитель 4 

6 Блонская Асият Шеркуловна победитель 3 

7 Блонская Асият Шеркуловна победитель 3 

8 Мерзликина Злата Евгеньевна победитель 3 

9 Дудченко Божена Дмитриевна победитель 3 

10 Пахоменкова Валерия Александровна победитель 4 

11 Чабан Юлия Михайловна победитель 4 

12 Ермолаев Максим Семёнович победитель 4 

13 Торганова Мария Алексеевна победитель 4 

14 Пономарев Максим Андреевич призер 4 

15 Белов Егор Дмитриевич призер 4 

16 Кольчицкая Анжелика Андреевна призер 4 

17 Мантрова Полина Денисовна призер 4 

18 Петрова Ксения Михайловна призер 3 

19 Лебедь Яна Владиславовна призер 4 

20 Павликов Иван Эдуардович призер 4 

21 Петров Денис Михайлович призер 3 

22 Пирогова Вера Евгеньевна призер 4 

23 Школьников Леонид Алексеевич призер 4 

24 Ахламова Дарья Данииловна призер 3 

25 Иванов Павел Дмитриевич призер 4 

26 Казима Екатерина Валерьевна призер 3 

27 Кириллов Иван Денисович призер 4 

28 Молчанов Роман Дмитриевич призер 4 

29 Титова Александра Антоновна призер 4 

30 Федотова Дарья Юрьевна призер 4 

31 Абдувахидов Фирдавс Атабекович призер 4 

32 Аникеев Даниил Евгеньевич призер 3 

33 Бубнов Егор Олегович призер 4 

34 Карпеченко Василиса Анатольевна призер 4 

35 Клименко Светлана Андреевна призер 4 

36 Чиркова Александра Антоновна призер 3 

37 Андрос Ксения Андреевна призер 4 

38 Васильев Макар Аркадьевич призер 4 

39 Дретова Вероника Антоновна призер 3 

40 Лунгу Анастасия Серджиевна призер 4 

41 Лысунец Юрий Антонович призер 4 

42 Полевой Максим Александрович призер 4 

43 Федоров Всеволод Антонович призер 3 

44 Чалакова Асият Хандулаевна призер 4 

45 Чеботарева Олеся Ивановна призер 3 

46 Чербунин Артём Романович призер 4 



47 Чупира Софья Сергеевна призер 4 

48 Бурцева София Николаевна призер 4 

49 Носов Александр Артемович призер 4 

50 Титов Фёдор Александрович призер 3 

51 Чебанок Алексей   призер 3 

52 Бурладян Иван Алексеевич призер 4 

53 Бакинова Радмила Леонидовна призер 4 

54 Дерунов Данил Александрович призер 3 

55 Доровской Артем Дмитриевич призер 3 

56 Ефремов Владислав Станиславович призер 4 

57 Кривосар Александра Алексеевна призер 3 

58 Марголина Аделина Дмитриевна призер 3 

59 Рыков Матвей Дмитриевич призер 3 

60 Шедина Карина Ивановна призер 4 

61 Шедко Милана Антоновна призер 3 

62 Юльметов Алексей Артемович призер 3 

63 Хомченко Дарья Константиновна призер 6 

64 Джуфер Демид Олегович призер 9 

65 Ефимова София Андреевна призер 9 

66 Михайлова Лана Сергеевна призер 9 

67 Урюпина Анастасия Дмитриевна призер 9 

68 Филиппова Мария Владимировна призер 9 

69 Завалин Артём Андреевич призер 9 

 

АСТРОНОМИЯ  

1 Микелов Антон Алексеевич призер 10 

2 Христиева Дарья Васильевна призер 10 

3 Мейриев Магомед Усманович призер 10 

4 Ковшар Ксения Дмитриевна призер 9 

5 Коротецкий Максим Максимович призер 9 

6 Филиппова Мария Владимировна призер 9 

7 Эмилева Айтурган Эмилевна призер 9 

8 Курочкин Виктор Алексеевич призер 9 

9 Белянин Игорь Михайлович призер 9 

10 Джуфер Демид Олегович призер 9 

11 Косарева Юлия Андреевна призер 9 

12 Юхова Анастасия Антоновна призер 9 

13 Погудина Варвара Алексеевна призер 9 

14 Юрченко Роман Алексеевич победитель 8 

15 Беласик Никита Антонович победитель 8 

16 Денищиц Иван Алексеевич победитель 8 

17 Старцева Валерия Викторовна победитель 8 

18 Безенкина Анна Алексеевна призер 8 

19 Улан Дмитрий Юрьевич призер 8 

20 Фофанова Ксения Антоновна призер 8 



21 Алексеев Семен Алексеевич призер 8 

22 Садовников Артём Евгеньевич призер 8 

23 Юсифов Фарид Парвиз оглы призер 8 

24 Горная Полина Артемовна призер 8 

25 Кузьмина Варвара Алексеевна призер 8 

26 Тарабацкая Екатерина Александровна призер 8 

27 Еличев Леонид Александрович призер 8 

28 Николаева Анастасия Олеговна призер 8 

29 Горшкова Елизавета Андреевна призер 8 

30 Фридланд Иван Денисович призер 8 

31 Нилов Савелий Владимирович призер 8 

32 Шилов Матвей Максимович призер 8 

33 Белышев Никита Сергеевич призер 8 

34 Студенцов Андрей Алексеевич призер 8 

35 Челак Пётр Вячеславович победитель 7 

36 Выдренкова Агата Антоновна призер 7 

37 Колесник Егор Денисович призер 7 

38 Усачева Нелли Павловна призер 7 

39 Абдуллаева Сельми Тагировна призер 7 

40 Горбунова Милена Владиславовна призер 7 

41 Добрякова Милена Владимировна призер 7 

42 Зайнетдинов Илья Артурович призер 7 

43 Крылова Валерия Андреевна призер 7 

44 Лосев Артём Вадимович призер 7 

45 Медведев Станислав Александрович призер 7 

46 Некрасова Маргарита Сергеевна призер 7 

47 Моисеева Камилла Дамировна призер 7 

48 Сафаров Мехроб   призер 6 

49 Костюк Карина Александровна призер 6 

50 Степанов Михаил Дмитриевич призер 6 

51 Хомченко Дарья Константиновна призер 6 

52 Кривицкий Илья Максимович призер 6 

53 Киселева Елизавета Тихоновна призер 6 

54 Петров Георгий Александрович призер 6 

55 Савенкова Ксения Николаевна победитель 5 

56 Корзенникова Елена Ивановна победитель 5 

57 Тимеров Тимур Артурович призер 5 

58 Горный Константин Артемович призер 5 

59 Киселев Иван Николаевич призер 5 

60 Щербакова Ольга Антоновна призер 5 

61 Михайлова Анастасия Юрьевна призер 5 

62 Утусиков Дмитрий Николаевич призер 5 

63 Ковшов Павел Станиславович призер 5 

64 Куруа Анатолий Тимурович призер 5 

65 Лунева Вероника Андреевна призер 5 

66 Богданов Даниил Дмитриевич призер 5 

67 Медведев Александр Сергеевич призер 5 



 

МАТЕМАТИКА 

1 Боголюбов Лев Константинович призер 4 

2 Хотько Вероника Антоновна призер 4 

3 Чистяков Артём Иванович призер 4 

4 Белов Егор Дмитриевич призер 4 

5 Бурцева София Николаевна призер 4 

6 Торганова Мария Алексеевна призер 4 

7 Турлина Алиса Артемовна призер 4 

8 Филатова  Мирослава Витальевна победитель 4 

9 Молчанов  Роман Дмитриевич призер 4 

12 Скопич Иван Александрович призер 5 

13 Горев Кирилл Сергеевич призер 6 

14 Спинка Валерия Богдановна призер 7 

15 Горев Кирилл Сергеевич призер 6 

16 Волков Олег Сергеевич призер 7 

17 Садовников Артём Евгеньевич призер 8 

18 Завалин Артём Андреевич призер 9 

19 Матвеева Ксения Игоревна призер 9 

20 Михайлова Лана Сергеевна призер 9 

21 Урюпина Анастасия Дмитриевна призер 9 

22 Джуфер Демид Олегович призер 9 

23 Ефимова София Андреевна призер 9 

24 Пантелеев Степан Иванович призер 9 

25 Погуляева Юлия Павловна призер 9 

26 Шайдаев Арслан Эльбрусович призер 9 

ТЕХНОЛОГИЯ  

1 Васильев Антон Игоревич победитель 5 

2 Рослякова Василиса Александровна победитель 5 

3 Хадоркина Мария Дмитриевна победитель 5 

4 Шмотова Анна Павловна призер 5 

5 Сухарева Анастасия Антоновна призер 6 

6 Эльмурзаева Диана Руслановна призер 6 

7 Кыдырмышова Альбина Абдылдабековна призер 6 

8 Жулдыбин Дмитрий Игоревич призер 6 

9 Черпакова Виктория Денисовна призер 6 

10 Рахматова Омина Шамсидиновна призер 6 

11 Сухарева Анастасия Антоновна призер 6 

12 Мирошниченко Анастасия Романовна призер 7 

13 Спинка Валерия Богдановна призер 7 

14 Власова Дарья Артемовна призер 7 

15 Золотарева Дарья Дмитриевна призер 7 

16 Мельникова Елизавета Алексеевна призер 8 

17 Николаева Анастасия Олеговна призер 8 

18 Соколова Ярослава Константиновна призер 8 

 



ОБЖ 

1 Люшненко Владислав Андреевич призер 11 

2 Семашко Ева Константиновна призер 7 

3 Скопич Иван Александрович призер 5 

 

БИОЛОГИЯ 

 

1 Дергунова Марина Дмитриевна призер 5 

2 Тараканов Фёдор Дмитриевич призер 5 

3 Веретенникова Варвара Алексеевна призер 5 

4 Хадоркина Мария Дмитриевна призер 5 

5 Иванов Максим Алексеевич призер 5 

6 Богданов Даниил Дмитриевич призер 5 

7 Соколова Дарья Сергеевна призер 5 

8 Розмерица Макар Юрьевич призер 5 

9 Степанов Михаил Дмитриевич призер 6 

10 Янушкевич Никита Викторович призер 6 

11 Хомченко Дарья Константиновна призер 6 

12 Зайнетдинов Илья Артурович призер 7 

13 Видуцкий Георгий Алексеевич призер 7 

14 Корнакова Аглая Алексеевна призер 7 

15 Нальгиева Зара Романовна призер 7 

16 Писарева Валерия Сергеевна призер 7 

17 Соколова Ярослава Константиновна призер 8 

18 Белышев Никита Сергеевич призер 8 

19 Страшная Маргарита Павловна призер 8 

20 Ефимова София Андреевна призер 9 

21 Юхова Анастасия Антоновна призер 9 

22 Сырцова Арина Сергеевна призер 9 

23 Бабаев Сулейман Бахманович призер 10 

24 Сотавов Ильяс Арсланович призер 10 

25 Завгородняя Ксения Дмитриевна призер 10 

26 Лазарева Валерия Анатольевна призер 10 

 

ПРАВО 

1 Васильев Антон  победитель 5 

2 Степанов Михаил  призер 6 

3 Янушкевич Никита  призер 6 

4 Петров Георгий  призер 6 

5 Рысев Дмитрий  призер 7 

6 Джахангиров Мурад  призер 7 

7 Козлова Кристина  призер 7 

8 Спинка Валерия  призер 7 

9 Усачева Нелли  призер 7 

10 Кондратьев Николай  призер 7 

11 Политаев Ярослав  призер 8 

12 Лысуненко Маргарита  призер 8 



13 Харьков Артём  призер 8 

14 Доброва Маргарита  призер 9 

15 Погорилецкий Назар  призер 9 

16 Джуфер Демид  призер 9 

17 Миненков Виталий  призер 10 

18 Христиева Дарья  призер 10 

ЭКОЛОГИЯ 

1 
Тараканов Фёдор Дмитриевич призер 5 

2 Корзенникова Елена Ивановна призер 5 

3 Назаренко Екатерина Витальевна призер 5 

4 Андросенко Арсений Антонович призер 8 

5 Ефимова София Андреевна призер 9 

 

ЛИТЕРАТУРА 

1 
Герасимова Кристина Федоровна призер 5 

2 Лычагина Виктория Сергеевна призер 5 

3 Щербакова Ольга Антоновна призер 5 

4 Новикова Виктория Павловна призер 5 

5 Бабич Виктория Дмитриевна призер 5 

6 Мальцева Владислава Евгеньевна призер 5 

7 Першин Семен Максимович призер 6 

8 Костюк Ярослав Сергеевич призер 6 

9 Кыдырмышова Альбина Абдылдабековна призер 6 

10 Инкин Роман Алексеевич призер 6 

11 Ларионов Никита Александрович призер 6 

12 Степанян Кристина Кареновна призер 6 

13 Кудрявцева Екатерина Алексеевна призер 6 

14 Семашко Ева Константиновна победитель 7 

15 Власова Дарья Артемовна победитель 7 

16 Спинка Валерия Богдановна победитель 7 

17 Бородулина Полина Вадимовна призер 7 

18 Трандин Борис Александрович призер 7 

19 Осадчая Ульяна Витальевна победитель 8 

20 Садовников Артём Евгеньевич призер 8 

21 Безенкина Анна Алексеевна призер 8 

22 Кузьмина Варвара Алексеевна призер 8 

23 Тарабацкая Екатерина Александровна призер 8 

24 Саломатов Егор Алексеевич призер 8 

25 Горшкова Елизавета Андреевна призер 8 

ИНФОРМАТИКА 

1 
Полтэф Самсон Михайлович призер 6 

2 Крылова Валерия Андреевна призер 7 

3 Волков Олег Сергеевич призер 8 

4 Кофанов Владимир Юрьевич призер 8 

5 Безенкина Анна Алексеевна призер 8 

6 Альшанская Ангелина Романовна призер 8 



7 Садовников Артём Евгеньевич призер 8 

8 Исаков Роман Алексеевич победитель 10 

9 Нарманов Артём Рустамович призер 10 

 


